10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SPC

AISSMS CHMST

SARHAD

SCOE WADGAON

MODERN 5

MODERN WARJE

RMD STIC

BSCOER

NBN STIC

MODERN GK

DES NFLC

ARIHANT CAMP

MES WCOE

POONA COLLEGE

SIOP NARHE

ZEAL

PICT

SCOS AMBEGAON

PVPIT

MMSCLC

SWARAJ DHANKAWADI

MMCOE

NWC

ABEDA I

AISSMS COE

BMCC

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune
Pune City Zonal Sports Committee

Cricket Men
Organised By: Pune City Zonal Sports Committee

Inter Collegiate Competition 2025 - 26 (Draws)

Match No 48

Upper Half
BYE —_—
Match No 20
09/10/2025
1.00pmF C
BYE —_—
Match No 36
BYE —_—
Match No 21
09/10/2025
.00 BM
BYE 9.00 am CC
BYE Match No 44
Match No 22
09/10/2025
Match No 1 1.00 pm BMCC
04/10/2025
_9.00 am BMCC |
Match No 37
Match No 2
04/10/2025
1.00 pm BMCC
Match No 23
10/10/2025
9.00 am BMCC
Match No 3
04/10/2025
9.00am F C
Match No 4
04/10/2025
1.00 pm F C
Match No 24
10/10/2025
1.00 pm BMCC
Match No 5
05/10/2025
9.00 am BMCC
Match No 38
Match No 6
05/10/2025
1.00 pm BMCC
Match No 25
10/10/2025
9.00am F C
Match No 7
06/10/2025
9.00 am BMCC
_— Match No 45
Match No 8
06/10/2025
1.00 pm BMCC
Match No 26
10/10/2025
1.00 pm F C
Match No 9
06/10/2025
9.00am F C
Match No 39
Match No 10
06/10/2025
1.00pm F C
Match No 27
BYE




27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MMCC
PVG COET
SCMIRT
VIT
PVG COS
HV DESAI
VCACS
KAVERI
MES IMCC
SKNCOE
MODERN LAW
AISSMS IOIT
FC
ST VINCENT
SYMBIOSIS
APCOER
APPA JEDHE
MES GCC
SPPU PGG
MES SR
MODERN COE
SIICS
AGC
AMBEDKAR AUNDH

NESS W

~N
f([\l\_\

Mr. Anirudha Sharma
Joint Secretary

Lower Half

BYE

Match No 11

07/10/2025

9.00 am BMCC

Match No 12

07/10/2025

1.00 pm BMCC

Match No 13

07/10/2025

__900amFC_|

Match No 14

07/10/2025

1.00pm F C

Match No 15

08/10/2025
9.00am F C

Match No 16
08/10/2025

1.00 pm F C

Match No 17

08/10/2025

1.00 pm BMCC

Match No 18
08/10/2025

9.00 am BMCC

Match No 19
09/10/2025
9.00am F C

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Match No 28
Match No 40
Match No 29
Match No 46
Match No 30
Match No 41
Match No 31
Match No 49
Match No 32
Match No 42
Match No 33
Match No 47
Match No 34
Match No 43
3rd Place: Match No 50
Match No 35

Final: Match No 51

0

(ot

Dr. Aiyaz Shaikh
Secretary



